market xcel	marketxcel  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Rituparng Day  Mobile No.: 8240974126							
conducting interviews Research Data by M	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 14 4 2  Mobile No: 705	data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 15 4 to 45 8340 354 Address: This Authority Olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Control	o di solte i la li saggio con gra la una altico per si altico pero	The description of the second			
NAME OF A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	received the received	Transport to the share a place of majest.	w (angelo Nuo 57)	(Card Ho	older's Signature)			
for all places are the dasker,	to the event of men	Assignment letter						
Freelancer Name Sand House Address Sr. Swami Nag Ambegaon Dhan Kawd	no·19, gan, pathan,	EJob No: 202403119 Job Title: Quart 2 Fieldwork Location: Pune	Reference No:	:: MXP	F 2023-0			
detail at the project briefin	ng which you had at the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	der, on the terms and					
Capi	ngaley, which are he are someon scores.	Pharma - Pune	ine adaloment a, de vi	1103)	200			
ada est ause ya um Albera sun	the freelance service	dilice promises of your payerents due, for	an sa veca lastroe t s	Literary (Lid	Instanta at 1			
that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab- assignment in part/full wit freelancer, and you are fre permanent/temporary empl without showing any reason	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, shout any further reset to pursue any other or the compart of	and end on	aplete quantity and dashould be always in acceptant in non-acceptant mployment but mere by other person, and pany reserves its right	ta be synce ctive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no req to terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment			
Date:		Signed	in the presence of:	nom épe Lu quá ilins 1	ly work the server			
Name of signee: Sar Signature:	ndeep ki	amble 1) Witr Con Sign	ness Name: Rit tact number: 8	2409 upan	74126 9180			
Signature: Gov	~	2) Witn	ness Name:	Marie A	Para Albania			
X		Cont	tact number:					

Signature:

From	4			1	1.	1	10						
Name of Address: Mobile No	the Free	lancer:- Mo· 19 Fo 58	San g, A	mbeg	Ron	Pad	thar,	Dha	nka	wood	le, Poure	-46	
THOOME IN	7	028	340	23 1		E	BILL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No-12/1/1, Padmavati, Pune Sa Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037 PAN No.: AAECM50860							For Commercial Use:						
							Bill No: 1052 Date: Freelancer Code: MXPF 2023 - 023						
21361 21	graema	ymant a	Towards	s my Cha	rges/F	eesag	ainst As	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	n byode, set	
Job No: 202403119						di ysa Salidii	Original Assignment Number and Date				ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount	
Job Title:	edicar o	Aud	art	7	dranh	(ALT)	The same to yet aldered as				ner uni butteb	Payble	
Fieldwork l	Locations:			ne	idine) i	партуг	alpt of p	oet no te	di mil	er con	details. I furth	stand beauty	
Fees for .	Assignm	ent	697008	no bedge	and acc	betev	ntity defi	sup ent 1	or term	DAR III	ne are paid in tu	research And	
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Seg	ment			Q	uantity	Rate		Amount		t	
1- Brie	efing char	ges								-			
2- Rec	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing												
	n intervie						11	200	2	2200			
	n intervie deration/T	•	n/Transci	ription/Oth	ners								
(Sp	ecify)									-			
Other Fee		****			-	-			-				
Supervision			iten	parna	a D	as			-				
Executive EIC Empl					the board of the	41				77.4			
Totals	0,00 10				7.1-								
) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Ta	ask Cod	sk Code Amount:-						
	202403119					22	00						
3) Supervis	ion Charg	es		Amount:-									
,, 55,						Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent		
Rupees in V	Vords:	Tim	- 14	nosar	-	two		15%			per onl	7	
opecs iii .		1000	J AV	105an	4	100 000	mmar					<i>J</i> .	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	The second second	Synched/ nitted	The second second second second	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice (	State Programme	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	20240	pharm	Rong	capi	1	١	_	•	1	1	.—	11	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	clare the infor count Nun Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: \ ount Name	ioned herein ERPP e: Sar	K53	23 A p K	amk	ole	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam		ahekari Ba 1000043	
Earnoll June					agui	10.6.21			Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:				
19	ignature	06-	Approved by with date						The street of th				